

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 50 11 Gamova Ekaterina8 29 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 91 Total Team
15 33 11 Gamova Ekaterina
9 20 2 Makhno Lesya
7 26 8 Goncharova Nataliya

18 36 Total Team
10 18 10 Morozova Iuliia
4 6 11 Gamova Ekaterina
2 2 8 Goncharova Nataliya
4 74 Total Team
1 16 1 Borisenko Maria
1 11 11 Gamova Ekaterina
1 14 13 Startseva Evgeniya

19 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 112 Total Team
7 23 14 Kozuch Margareta
6 18 12 Beier Heike
6 21 15 Brinker Maren
8 36 Total Team
3 8 11 F_rst Christiane
3 12 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina
1 3 6 Radzuweit Kathy
2 59 Total Team
1 12 11 F_rst Christiane
1 9 13 Hippe Saskia

10 Total Team
58 207 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Borisenko Maria
2 Makhno Lesya
3 Perepelkina Maria
5 Kuzyakina VictoriaL
6 Bukreeva Olga
8 Goncharova Nataliya
9 Fateeva Olga

10 Morozova Iuliia
11 Gamova Ekaterina
12 Ulyakina Vera
13 Startseva Evgeniya
14 Kabeshova EkaterinaL

  
  

L L L


  

  
  
  
  
L L L

4
10

9

11
20

2

Coach:
Assistant:

KUZYUTKIN  VLADIMIR
KURNOSOV  IGOR

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Weiss Kathleen
4 Tzscherlich KerstinL
6 Radzuweit Kathy
9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina

10 Matthes Anne
11 F_rst Christiane
12 Beier Heike
13 Hippe Saskia
14 Kozuch Margareta
15 Brinker Maren
19 Burchardt Regina
20 Apitz Mareen

  
L L L
 

 
  
  
  
  
  
 
 

  

3
8
1
5
7
5
7
6
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. GUIDETTI, Giovan
Mr. KOSLOWSKI, Felix

Referees: Takeshi Tsukamoto (JPN) & Janpen Jirakakul (THA)

GER
RUS 3

0 18
25

19
25

21
25

58
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 6'00012.08.2011
Quanzhou, China
Straits Sports Center Quanzhou

Match duration:  Start: 16:10  End: 17:34  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2011 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool G - Quanzhou, CHN


